
Main features:
• 2400 W amplifier power
• 18” woofer with 4” voice coil
• Efficient vented box design
• 138 dB Max SPL
• M20 distance pole adapter

Frequency Response (−10dB) 31 - 170 Hz

Max SPL (calculated) 138 dB

LF Driver 18", 4" VC

Amplifier power 2400 W

Amplifier Class D, fan cooling, DSP

Input sensivity 0 dBV (1 V RMS) 

Connectors XLR input, XLR output, Powercon mains

Dimensions (W×H×D) 530x610x621 mm

Net weight 45 kg

Shipping weight 48 kg

Mounting M20 distance pole adapter

Enclosure material Plywood; wear-resistant paint

Grill Steel grill, acoustically transparent foam

SUB 18A
POWERED

SUBWOOFER    

	
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 in

fo
@

m
ag

-a
ud

io
.c

o
m

Te
l./

Fa
x:

	
+3

8
 0

4
4

 2
77

-4
7-

8
9

	
w

w
w

.m
ag

-a
ud

io
.c

om

Subwoofer series takes advantage 
of tremendous experience in touring, 
installation and mobile markets. 
Cabinets are equipped with next-
generation transducers with 
reinforced moving system capable of 
withstanding tremendous pressure 
and excursion while keeping distortion 
in check.

Sub 18A is a powered subwoofer for 
mobile sound reinforcement and small 
and mid-sized installations. Equipped 
with 18’’ long excursion woofer, it is 
capable of impressive power output 
and very low frequency threshold.

With dedication to constant improvement of the products, manufacturer may change the 
listed specifications without prior notice
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